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PER-392414
In Ground
Excavation Set
Up Permit
FRM-SQE-329

DeAraugo &
Lea Electrical
Contractors
Pty. Ltd.

General
Construction
zone
/ New Services
yard

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:23 AM
14/01/2026

7:23 AM
16/01/2026

Completed

In Ground
Excavation Set
Up Permit
FRM-SQE-329

AVARD Civil General
Construction
zone
/ Building Pad

Martin Holland
Morgan Leslie-
Miller
Naqash
Panhwar

7:00 AM
15/01/2026

5:30 PM
16/01/2026

Pending
Approval

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

Phenom Group
Pty. Ltd.

General
Construction
zone
/

Sulayman
Durbidge

7:57 AM
13/01/2026

6:57 AM
14/01/2026

Expired

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

Phenom Group
Pty. Ltd.

General
Construction
zone
/ Stadium wall

Sulayman
Durbidge

7:17 AM
14/01/2026

3:00 PM
14/01/2026

Expired

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

Stateform Pty
Ltd

General
Construction
zone
/

Dustin
Dempster

8:13 AM
14/01/2026

3:13 PM
14/01/2026

Expired

Concrete
Boom Pump -
Plant Set Up
Permit - FRM-
SQE-3006

Stateform Pty
Ltd

General
Construction
zone
/

Dustin
Dempster

8:54 AM
14/01/2026

3:54 PM
14/01/2026

Expired

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

Big Hill Cranes
General
Construction
zone
/ Steel
structure

James Walsh
8:52 AM
14/01/2026

5:52 PM
14/01/2026

Expired
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