

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-392414 In Ground Excavation Set Up Permit FRM-SQE-329	DeAraugo & Lea Electrical Contractors Pty. Ltd.	 General Construction zone / New Services yard	(No Nominated Rep)	7:23 AM 14/01/2026	7:23 AM 16/01/2026	Completed
In Ground Excavation Set Up Permit FRM-SQE-329	AVARD Civil	 General Construction zone / Building Pad	Martin Holland Morgan Leslie- Miller Naqash Panhwar	7:00 AM 15/01/2026	5:30 PM 16/01/2026	Pending Approval
Hot Work Permit FRM- SQE-319	Phenom Group Pty. Ltd.	 General Construction zone /	Sulayman Durbidge	7:57 AM 13/01/2026	6:57 AM 14/01/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit FRM- SQE-319	Phenom Group Pty. Ltd.	 General Construction zone / Stadium wall	Sulayman Durbidge	7:17 AM 14/01/2026	3:00 PM 14/01/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit FRM- SQE-319	Stateform Pty Ltd	 General Construction zone /	Dustin Dempster	8:13 AM 14/01/2026	3:13 PM 14/01/2026	Expired
Concrete Boom Pump - Plant Set Up Permit - FRM- SQE-3006	Stateform Pty Ltd	 General Construction zone /	Dustin Dempster	8:54 AM 14/01/2026	3:54 PM 14/01/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit FRM- SQE-319	Big Hill Cranes	 General Construction zone / Steel structure	James Walsh	8:52 AM 14/01/2026	5:52 PM 14/01/2026	Expired